
7月13日(土)　江戸川陸上競技場

種目 ｸﾗｽ 順位 入力時分 風速 組 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 コメント

60m M80 4 10"47 0.0 8 7 12-0106 加藤　益夫 千　葉

M80 5 10"58 0.0 8 4 12-0831 遠藤　萬里 千　葉

M65 4 9"63 1.5 4 3 12-0253 佐久間　守 千　葉

M60 5 8"64 0.0 2 4 12-1036 宮腰　正巳 千　葉

M60 8 9"45 0.0 2 7 12-1049 茂呂　英治 千　葉

M60 9 9"51 0.0 2 6 12-1400 小幡　太一 千　葉

W75 2 11"77 1.1 12 6 12-0708 清野　数子 千　葉 GR

W65 1 10"34 1.1 12 3 12-0703 広田　富美子 千　葉

100m M80 5 18"88 -1.0 31 3 12-0677 丸山　光則 千　葉

M70 7 14"92 0.3 28 4 12-1277 鵜澤　道雄 千　葉

M60 11 15"31 0.1 25 8 12-1049 茂呂　英治 千　葉

M60 12 15"49 0.1 25 7 12-1400 小幡　太一 千　葉

M55 21 14"58 0.6 21 3 12-1590 塩澤　直也 千　葉

M55 24 15"86 0.1 22 3 12-1138 井上　信行 千　葉

M45 4 12"17 -0.2 14 4 12-1521 古澤　賢一郎 千　葉

M45 8 12"49 0.3 10 8 12-1047 池崎　靖夫 千　葉

M45 11 12"64 0.3 10 2 12-1140 大島　武人 千　葉

M45 13 13"01 0.3 10 6 12-1078 青柳　弘之 千　葉

M45 15 13"16 -0.2 14 6 12-1135 佐々木　荘一 千　葉

M45 20 13"38 -0.2 11 5 12-1039 橋本　大助 千　葉

M45 21 13"46 -0.2 14 7 12-1175 稲村　茂 千　葉

M40 7 12"18 -0.6 9 5 12-1778 長縄　将幸 千　葉

M40 8 12"31 -0.6 9 8 12-1222 廣　貴久 千　葉

M40 13 12"74 -0.6 8 4 12-1549 中山　貴央 千　葉

M35 4 11"75 -1.2 5 2 12-1557 小松　正博 千　葉

M35 6 11"85 -0.9 4 3 12-1766 卜部　健太郎 千　葉

M30 3 11"94 -0.8 3 2 12-1779 白澤　和広 千　葉

M30 4 12"54 -0.8 3 3 12-1493 鈴木　康太 千　葉

M25 1 11"38 -0.1 1 7 12-1368 片山　千智 千　葉

M-24 1 11"10 -0.1 1 2 12-1684 Villafana Dannielle 千　葉

M-24 2 11"27 -0.1 1 4 12-1612 立尾　隆馬 千　葉

W75 2 18"71 1.0 37 4 12-0708 清野　数子 千　葉

200m M80 3 36"51 0.3 21 4 12-0106 加藤　益夫 千　葉

M80 6 40"87 0.3 21 3 12-0677 丸山　光則 千　葉

M75 1 30"77 1.2 20 4 12-0547 川端　忠義 千　葉
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M70 2 28"60 0.9 19 3 12-0920 山崎　雅彦 千　葉

M70 6 33"57 0.9 19 5 12-1503 北川　弘 千　葉

M65 1 27"78 0.7 17 4 12-0046 田端　忠志 千　葉

M60 3 30"66 0.5 15 3 12-1108 松井　光雄 千　葉

M55 3 26"15 2.1 12 3 12-1030 山田　芳光 千　葉

M45 3 24"55 0.4 7 2 12-1299 関　卓也 千　葉

M45 7 27"37 0.4 7 4 12-1078 青柳　弘之 千　葉

M45 9 27"91 0.4 7 8 12-1039 橋本　大助 千　葉

M35 6 24"63 0.9 5 2 12-1418 奥田　隆史 千　葉

M30 1 22"26 -0.3 2 4 12-1641 若菜　優太 千　葉 GR

M30 8 24"36 -0.3 2 5 12-1779 白澤　和広 千　葉

M-24 1 22"28 0.9 1 2 12-1684 Villafana Dannielle 千　葉 GR

M-24 2 23"19 0.9 1 4 12-1612 立尾　隆馬 千　葉

400m M70 1 1'05"36 11 4 12-0920 山崎　雅彦 千　葉

M70 2 1'09"63 11 1 12-1277 鵜澤　道雄 千　葉

M70 3 1'15"12 11 6 12-0205 梶野　良夫 千　葉

M70 4 1'18"77 11 8 12-1503 北川　弘 千　葉

M65 1 1'02"82 10 5 12-0046 田端　忠志 千　葉

M55 2 59"16 7 2 12-1030 山田　芳光 千　葉

M45 1 54"25 3 3 12-1299 関　卓也 千　葉

M45 5 57"32 3 6 12-1540 福丸　周人 千　葉

M45 11 1'01"76 4 3 12-1773 香取　周介 千　葉

M35 1 54"82 1 8 12-1561 永橋　武 千　葉

M30 1 48"78 1 3 12-1641 若菜　優太 千　葉 NR

M30 2 51"32 1 2 12-1764 勝俣　章博 千　葉

W50 2 1'32"97 13 8 12-0628 田端　明子 千　葉

800m M70 1 2'51"01 12 3 12-0205 梶野　良夫 千　葉

M30 1 2'03"23 1 5 12-1764 勝俣　章博 千　葉

M30 3 2'14"60 1 4 12-1744 原田　将孝 千　葉

1500m M65 3 5'44"97 3 7 12-0961 藤原　由秋 千　葉

M65 6 6'21"29 3 10 12-0356 河口　重雄 千　葉

M55 2 4'55"93 2 19 12-1697 古怒田　修 千　葉

M55 4 6'01"89 2 17 12-1138 井上　信行 千　葉

M50 5 4'52"85 2 8 12-1244 土田　貴彦 千　葉

M45 1 4'45"30 1 13 12-1513 田口　茂和 千　葉

W50 1 6'36"40 4 9 12-1635 田島　樹理 千　葉

W45 1 5'20"57 4 8 12-1406 安田　美雪 千　葉

3000m M80 3 19'54"01 2 8 12-1266 小林　武男 千　葉

M65 5 12'54"24 1 10 12-0961 藤原　由秋 千　葉

M60 4 14'07"43 1 3 12-0867 板井　一広 千　葉

W50 1 14'16"90 2 10 12-1635 田島　樹理 千　葉



5000m M55 2 17'51"53 1 36 12-1697 古怒田　修 千　葉

M50 3 17'55"69 1 26 12-1244 土田　貴彦 千　葉

M45 1 16'50"58 1 15 12-1513 田口　茂和 千　葉

M35 1 16'46"86 1 7 12-1754 後閑　俊介 千　葉

W45 1 18'38"91 1 37 12-1406 安田　美雪 千　葉 GR

80mH M70 3 17"15 -0.7 2 4 12-0712 鷺山　一敏 千　葉

W45 2 15"20 1.1 1 4 12-0799 山本　百合香 千　葉

100mH M60 2 26"11 0.7 4 4 12-1734 黒土　優 千　葉

M55 4 17"14 1.7 2 4 12-0793 河田　正 千　葉

110mH M45 4 21"14 0.1 2 7 12-1608 佐々木　勝利 千　葉

M30 1 15"08 0.2 1 2 12-1500 三原　康志 千　葉 GR

3000mW M80 1 22'06"71 2 10 12-0733 酒井　宏 千　葉

M75 1 21'07"07 2 9 12-0734 米澤　清彦 千　葉

M50 2 14'57"90 1 6 12-1181 松本　憲明 千　葉

M50 3 16'09"08 1 7 12-1025 大森　健輔 千　葉

4×100mR M70 2 1'02"40 2 3 808 クラス別M70千葉 千　葉

M45 2 46"40 1 5 804 クラス別M45千葉 千　葉 GR

M30 2 43"47 1 2 801 クラス別M30千葉 千　葉

走高跳 M80 1 0m90 2 11 12-0831 遠藤　萬里 千　葉

M75 2 1m15 2 10 12-0193 宇津木　昇 千　葉

M65 4 1m20 2 4 12-1765 小出　忠行 千　葉

M60 1 1m45 1 22 12-0719 黒川　隆夫 千　葉

M55 1 1m60 1 14 12-1590 塩澤　直也 千　葉

M40 1 1m70 1 3 12-1216 相澤　真一 千　葉

W65 1 1m08 2 18 12-0703 広田　富美子 千　葉

W30 2 1m40 2 13 12-1710 池田　さつき 千　葉

W25 1 1m40 2 12 12-1571 髙野　聡美 千　葉

棒高跳 M65 2 2m30 1 15 12-1695 田中　四郎 千　葉

M60 1 2m80 1 11 12-1036 宮腰　正巳 千　葉

M60 2 2m70 1 8 12-0686 小宮山　伴与志 千　葉

M55 1 3m20 1 7 12-0447 小安　純照 千　葉

走幅跳 M45 8 4m83 0.5 1 19 12-1608 佐々木　勝利 千　葉

M45 12 3m60 -0.4 1 13 12-1140 大島　武人 千　葉

M30 3 5m69 1 1 2 12-1500 三原　康志 千　葉

W25 1 4m54 1.5 2 28 12-1571 髙野　聡美 千　葉 GR

三段跳 M60 3 6m54 1.1 2 5 12-1734 黒土　優 千　葉

M55 4 10m64 0.3 1 22 12-1450 朝比奈　光秋 千　葉

砲丸投 M85 1 6m66 2 18 12-0171 安川　雄吉 千　葉

M80 1 11m89 2 15 12-1029 神杉　佳裕 千　葉 NR

M70 5 8m30 2 13 12-1066 前田　貞博 千　葉

M70 6 8m27 2 9 12-0089 川瀬　雅雄 千　葉



M70 7 7m95 2 10 12-0769 入江　昭 千　葉

M65 1 8m91 2 4 12-0508 永田　秀司 千　葉

M50 1 9m96 1 7 12-1639 川上　歩 千　葉

M50 2 9m76 1 9 12-1360 鋪野　一美 千　葉

M40 2 6m77 1 2 12-1558 内山　友一 千　葉

円盤投 M85 1 13m36 2 21 12-0171 安川　雄吉 千　葉 13.36

M70 3 28m88 2 16 12-0089 川瀬　雅雄 千　葉 28.88

M70 6 26m35 2 17 12-0769 入江　昭 千　葉 26.35

M65 2 33m92 2 6 12-0508 永田　秀司 千　葉 33.92

M55 4 25m26 1 18 12-1388 山岡　覚 千　葉 25.26

M50 1 29m89 1 11 12-1360 鋪野　一美 千　葉 29.89

W55 1 24m00 3 7 12-1287 髙橋　節子 千　葉 24.00

やり投 M70 1 35m66 2 13 12-0572 松村　憲二 千　葉

M70 2 33m23 2 14 12-1066 前田　貞博 千　葉

M55 1 39m48 1 21 12-1388 山岡　覚 千　葉

M55 4 32m83 1 18 12-1356 望月　文敬 千　葉

M50 1 41m97 1 12 12-1171 長谷　亮一 千　葉

M45 1 46m90 1 9 12-1521 古澤　賢一郎 千　葉

M40 1 53m03 1 3 12-1291 徳永　幸史 千　葉 GR

W55 1 23m43 3 6 12-1287 髙橋　節子 千　葉

W30 1 28m59 3 1 12-1710 池田　さつき 千　葉

ボール投 M60 1 60m31 2 3 12-1036 宮腰　正巳 千　葉 GR

M50 8 44m68 1 17 12-1360 鋪野　一美 千　葉

W30 1 32m95 2 18 12-1710 池田　さつき 千　葉


